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Anlage
Alter Weg 2, 71732 Tamm

Sportwart/in
Leibfarth, Jochen

Jugendwart/in

Huppert, Stefanie
T 015732600242 steffi.huppert@gmail.com
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Junioren U18 1 (4er)
MF: Emilio Vukusic
m 01637485511, tinvuk@yahoo.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Rembold, Thomas
Vukusic, Emilio
Schliter, Finn
Schliuter, Tom
Mailander, Pablo
Prellberg, Jan
Frauenstein, Lukas
Schiller, Philipp
Sulic, Leon (CRO A/D)
10 Garg, Arnav

11 Puzzo, Matteo
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
10670371
10660026
10668800
10912422
10660031
10904984
10562637
10760530
10834869
11152628
10670952

LK DR Info
LK19,1
LK20,2
LK20,3
LK22,7
LK22,9
LK23,2
LK23,2
LK23,2
LK23,2
LK23,5
LK23,5
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